oward County	
Public school	

AGENDA REQUEST FORM

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Colic schoo	MEETING DATE	Jun 21 2016 10:15AM - Regular School Board Meeting	Special Order Request
ITEM No.:	AGENDA ITEM	OPEN ITEMS	Time
FF-8.	CATEGORY	FF. OFFICE OF ACADEMICS	
	DEPARTMENT	Diversity, Cultural Outreach & Prevention	Open Agenda Yes O No

Agreement between The Children's Services Council of Broward County (CSC) and The School Board of Broward County, Florida (SBBC)

REQUESTED ACTION:

Approve the Agreement between The Children's Services Council of Broward County (CSC) and The School Board of Broward County, Florida (SBBC).

SUMMARY EXPLANATION AND BACKGROUND:

The CSC and SBBC wish to improve instruction by significantly increasing the number of children ready for school, achieving academically once in school, and staying in school through graduation; and the achievement of those goals will greatly benefit the academic progress of students within Broward County, Florida. See Supporting Docs for continuation of Summary Explanation and Background.

This Agreement has been reviewed and approved as to form and legal content by the Office of the General Counsel. This Agreement will be executed after School Board approval.

SCHOOL BOARD GOALS:

Goal 1: High Quality Instruction	Ο	Goal 2: Continuous Improvement	Ο	Goal 3: Effective Communication
----------------------------------	---	--------------------------------	---	--

FINANCIAL IMPACT:

The financial impact to the District is \$346,954. (General Funds)

EXHIBITS: (List)

(1) Continuation Summary Explanation and Ba	ackground (2) CSC Executi	ve Summary (3) CSC SBI	BC Contract (4) CSC Data
BOARD ACTION:	SOURCE OF ADD	ITIONAL INFORMATION:	
	Name: Michaelle	Valbrun-pope	Phone: 754-321-1660
(For Official School Board Records Office Only)	Name: Thomas A	Ibano	Phone: 754-321-1655
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROW Senior Leader & Title	ARD COUNTY, FLO	RIDA	
Daniel Gohl - Chief Academics Officer		Approved In Open Board Meeting On:	
Signature		By:	
			School Board Chair
Electronic Signature		-	